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ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 1 JANUARY, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

141 1 FRIENDS FOR CHRISTMAS [DELUXE EDITION] John Farnham & Olivia Newton-John1 <P>2 SME 88985498012
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THE SECRET DAUGHTER SEASON TWO (SONGS FROM TH…

LIFE IS FINE

DAYS GO BY: THE DEFINITIVE GREATEST HITS COLLECTION

EVERYDAY IS CHRISTMAS

THE VERY BEST

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

SONGS FROM THE SOUTH VOLUME 1 & 2

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM

CONSCIOUS

ESSENTIAL OILS: THE GREAT CIRCLE GOLD TOUR EDITION

THE SECRET DAUGHTER (SONGS FROM THE TV SERIES) (T…

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

WIGGLY, WIGGLY CHRISTMAS!

SNOW

RIPCORD

CURRENTS

FOR THE WORKING CLASS MAN

NOTION

Jessica Mauboy

Paul Kelly

Daryl Braithwaite

Sia

INXS

Cold Chisel

Paul Kelly

Gang Of Youths

Human Nature

Guy Sebastian

Midnight Oil

Jessica Mauboy

Crowded House
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88985484442

GAWD026

88985496912

7567865973

5335934

CCC002

GAWD019

88985442992

88875144382

88985487452

88985468942

88985339142

9174032

5798795

5778019

4744465

4730676

LMCD0076

88985417402
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