



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CH	ARTKEY	<⊍	> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d> L</d></p>	MAMOND SUUUUU UNITS TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	TITIMES IN HP HIG	H POSITION
AR	RIA	AUS	TR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART	WEEK C	OMMENCI	ING 1 JANU	JARY, 2018
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	14	1	FRIENDS FOR CHRISTMAS [DELUXE EDITION]	John Farnham & Olivia Newton-John	<p>2</p>	SME	88985498012
2	2	12	1	THE SECRET DAUGHTER SEASON TWO (SONGS FROM TH	Jessica Mauboy	<g></g>	SME	88985484442
3	4	20	1	LIFE IS FINE	Paul Kelly	<g></g>	EMI	GAWD026
4	3	5	1	DAYS GO BY: THE DEFINITIVE GREATEST HITS COLLECTION	Daryl Braithwaite		SME	88985496912
5	6	6	2	EVERYDAY IS CHRISTMAS	Sia		ATL/WAR	7567865973
6	7	240	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
7	9	170	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>2</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
8	11	50	6	SONGS FROM THE SOUTH VOLUME 1 & 2	Paul Kelly	<p>2</p>	GAWD/UMA	GAWD019
9	8	19	1	GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS	Gang Of Youths		SME	88985442992
10	5	33	2	THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM	Human Nature	<p>2</p>	SME	88875144382
11	10	8	1	CONSCIOUS	Guy Sebastian		SME	88985487452
12	12	24	2	ESSENTIAL OILS: THE GREAT CIRCLE GOLD TOUR EDITION	Midnight Oil	<g></g>	SME	88985468942
13	14	40	1	THE SECRET DAUGHTER (SONGS FROM THE TV SERIES) (T	Jessica Mauboy	<p></p>	SME	88985339142
14	17	140	2	THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE	Crowded House	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032
15	13	9	9	WIGGLY, WIGGLY CHRISTMAS!	The Wiggles		ABC/UMA	5798795
16	16	13	1	SNOW	Angus & Julia Stone		EMI	5778019
17	20	76	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	4744465
18	R/E	48	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
19	18	6	5	FOR THE WORKING CLASS MAN	Jimmy Barnes	<p>7</p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0076
20	19	39	2	NOTION	Tash Sultana		LLR/SME	88985417402